

8ITEM NO.109

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 6968/2015

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX (TDS)DELHI

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Uday Prakash Yadav,Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Being ready matter. Place the same before the Hon'ble Court,
as per rules.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

MG